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Name, Tide, and Principal Place of Issue.
Amount.

Stamford, Snalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire

Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company ...
[Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
WakeGeld and Barnsley Union Bank Limited ... ..,
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company ... ...
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited ...
West Riding Union Banking Company Limited ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited...

York Union Banking Company Limited
York City and County Banking Company Limited ....
Yorkshire Banking Company Limited

Stamford... ... ... ,M

Lftnffport •»* ***
Sheffield „ "

Sheffield ... ... .
Richmond ...

Wolverhampton
Wakefield
Whitehaven .
Salisbury
Huddersfield .
Worcester . .

York ... ... . ...
York ... ... . ...
Leeds ... M. . . •«•

£
35362

201675£» \J ±\J f v

13685

2fi345£, Uv W

40075

9818
13693
18641
64443
28764

820

61135
88259
98423

Inland Revenue Office, July 25, 1885.
J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.

1884.—ACCOUNT, showing the whole Amount of the DEBTS and ASSETS of the COLONIAL
BANK, at the Close of the year 1884 ; and showing also the Amount of its NOTES payable on
Demand, which had been in Circulation during every Month of that Year; together with the
Amount of SPECIE, distinguishing each kind, and other ASSETS immediately available in every
such Month for the Discharge of such Notes.

(Published pursuant to Royal Charter of Incorporation.)

DEBTS.

2. Other Liabilities

Total Debts ...

1884.

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

ft$

2 111,886
15,790,531

17,902,417

Circulation.

$
2,153,758
2,246,716
2,292,895
2,347,957
2,408,381
2,349,995
2,297,242
2,220,637
2,092,331
2,067,342
2,055,658
2,111,886

40
40
80
20

—60
80
80
40
fiO
40

—

91

91

ASSETS.

2. Other Assets

Total Assets ...

Gold Coins.

M

404,829
425,076
369,291
380,356
339,476
334,355
351,814
410,841
467,731
501,409
425,624
492,837

32
10
83
98
28
60
88
58
06
54
66
65

Silver Coins.

$
1,201,801
1,000,339

911,813
1,035,932

849,981
1,029,409
1,161.243
1,18(5,678
1,357,213
1,419,635
1,394,378
1,477,001

93
51
76
58
60
79
89
35
78
41
75
49

I
#to

1 969,839
19,505,581

21,475,420

14
78

92

Other Assets.

$
6,478,141
6,615,893
6,660,714
6,721,582
6,503,694
6,278,518
6,443,693
6,440,344
6,380,921
6,483,067
6,717,794
6,494,762

88
42
25
12
83
54
99
47
23
97
11
74

London, 22nd July, 1885.
By order of the Cotirt of Directors,

James Clark, Secretary.


