Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	Langport Sheffield	***	ere					
Limited Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited		•••	***	10085				
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Limited Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited West Riding Union Banking Company Limited Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited	Whitehaven Salisbury Huddersfield	000 000 000 000	000 000 000 000 000 000	13693 18641 64443 28764				
York Union Banking Company Limited York City and County Banking Company Limited	York York Leeds	*** *** ***	001 100 013 001	61135 88259 98423				

Inland Revenue Office, July 25, 1885.

J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.

1884.—ACCOUNT, showing the whole Amount of the DEBTS and ASSETS of the COLONIAL BANK, at the Close of the year 1884; and showing also the Amount of its NOTES payable on Demand, which had been in Circulation during every Month of that Year; together with the Amount of SPECIE, distinguishing each kind, and other ASSETS immediately available in every such Month for the Discharge of such Notes.

(Published pursuant to Royal Charter of Incorporation.)

DEBTS. 1. Circulation 2. Other Liabilities Total Debts		15,	\$ 111,886 790,531 902,417	91	l. Speci	ASSETS. ie r Assets Total Asse		1,969,839 19,505,581 21,475,420	14 78 92
1884. C		Circulation	ulation. Gold (Coins. Silver Coins.		ns.	Other Assets.	
January February March April May June July September October November		2,408,381 2,349,995 2,297,242 2,220,637 2,092,331 2,067,342	40 40 80 20 60 80 80 40 60	404,829 425,076 369,291 380,356 339,476 334,355 351,814 410,841 467,731 501,409 425,624 492,837	32 10 83 98 28 60 88 58 06 54 66 65	1,201,801 1,000,339 911,813 1,035,932 849,981 1,029,409 1,161,243 1,186,678 1,357,213 1,419,635 1,394,878 1,477,001	93 51 76 58 60 79 35 78 41 75 49	6,478,141 6,615,893 6,660,714 6,721,582 6,503,694 6,278,518 6,443,693 6,440,344 6,380,921 6,483,067 6,717,794 6,494,762	88 42 25 12 83 54 99 47 23 97 11 74

By order of the Court of Directors,

James Clark, Secretary.

London, 22nd July, 1885.